SBR20A200
Document number: DS30992 Rev. 10 - 2
1 of 5
December 2009
© Diodes Incorporated
SBR20A200CT
SBR20A200CTFP

SBR20A200CTFP
SBR is a registered trademark of Diodes Incorporated.
Ordering Information  (Notes 4 & 5)
Part Number Case Packaging
SBR20A200CT TO-220AB 50 pieces/tube
SBR20A200CT-G TO-220AB 50 pieces/tube
SBR20A200CTFP ITO-220AB 50 pieces/tube
SBR20A200CTFP-G ITO-220AB 50 pieces/tube
Notes: 4. For packaging details, go to our website at http://www.diodes.com/datasheets/ap02007.pdf.
5. For Green Molding Compound version part numbers, add "-G" suffix to part number above. Examples: SBR20A200CT-G.
Marking Information
SBR20A200CTFP = Product Type Marking Code